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LISTAGEM DE CLASSIFICACAO

Curso:
Turma/Oferta:

N2 de Vagas:
Inicio das
Inscricoes:

# Candidato

FIC - Cuidador Infantil (IFSULDEMINAS - Campus Machado)

Cuidador

25
01/12/2025

1 Cleia Maria da SilvaOliveira

2 Rafaela Calado Pereira Soares

3 Engel
Goncalves

4 Sharon Pamela Pecorelli de Alcantara

5 Silvana da Silva Goncalves Nascimento

6 Renata Margareth Machado Farinhas

Freitas

7 Agatha Magalh&es Souza de Barros

Penelope

Picorelli

8 Nathalia da Silva Rosa

Infantil

de

Belford Roxo
Nossa Senhora de Fatima) - Leste 1

A.

9 Edna Menezes do N. Poeta Mendoncga

10 Zilda da Silva Gomes Lara

11 Glaucia Cristina Reis de Gouvea
12 Elizabeth Moreira dos Santos

13 Ana Beatriz de Amorim de Oliveira

14 Cintia Cristina Laginha de Amorim de

Oliveira

15 Ciliane Teixeira da Silva Lopes

16 Rebeca de Souza

17 Tauani da Silva Alves

18 Sabrina Vioti do Nascimento Silva

19 Thais dos Santos Reis

20 Nelma Regina Moura dos Santos

21 Marcia Regina Alves de Carvalho

Data de
nascimento

0*/1%/19*1
0*/0*/19*4
2%/0*/19*4
2%/1%/19%7
0*/0*/19*9
0*/0*/19*0
1*/1*/20*5
1*/0*/19*5
2%/0%/19%7
0*/0*/19*0
3*/0*/19%*3
0*/0*/19*7
2%/0*/20%7
1*/0*/19*4
0*/1%/19%7
3%/0%/19%7
0*/0*/19*8
1*/0*/19*3
2%/0%/20%*2
1*/0*/19*9

2*/0*/19*1
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Encerramento de

(Paréquia Tipo de Selecao:

Inscricoes

Candidatos - 12 Opcao

Data Inscricao

10 de
11:23

10 de
11:28
10 de
11:33

10 de
12:01

10 de
13:51
10 de
13:55
10 de
14:18
10 de
14:46
10 de
14:50

10 de
14:53

10 de
15:01
10 de
15:09
10 de
15:21
10 de
15:25
10 de
16:00

10 de
16:45

10 de
16:48
10 de
16:51
11 de
14:22
11 de
14:34

11 de
14:58

Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de
Dezembro de

Dezembro de

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

Ordem de
Inscricao

4 de Janeiro de
2026

Situacao
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado
as Classificado

35S Classificado




# Candidato

22 Joyce da Silva Barbosa Pompeu
23 Eliete Maria Silva da Corrente
24 Mirian Vitéria Valani

25 Ana Lucia de Souza Cardozo

26 Lucineia Maria dos Santos

Data de
nascimento

3%/0%/19%7
1%/0*/19*8
1*/1*/19*2
0*/1*/19*6

0*/1*/19%*2
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Data Inscricao

11 de Dezembro de
15:01

11 de Dezembro de
15:07
11 de Dezembro de
15:12
11 de Dezembro de
21:07

12 de Dezembro de
11:00

Situacao
2025 as ¢|5ssificado
2025 as ¢j5ssificado
2025 s cassificado
2025 as cjssificado

2025 as Excedente
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